3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2017-04-08
08:53:42

2 2017-03-24
14:25:58

3 2017-03-12
09:55:46

BITCOIN

19tPWLKbXcrjwZ4YnZtdpTSebidazZrhCJF

0.01382171 BTC&
871.62 USD

0.01382171 BTC&
871.62 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

8cb6c2eed322cch41a93877 - 0.00038997 BTC

73755a05afel317d6d105F

0cc58106be9cOdde2e4c

059b815fbh2400d4aces5057 + 0.00038997 BTC

1b76382b3dabd994b24198

fb9dcb65274fac524adsS?

5c08842bd9ead5dB44a8ad - 0.00011436 BTC

8e4th86460bb63c43e300ac

000f4bea29924df2h829

1/5


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19tPWLKbXcrjwZ4YnZtdpTSe6i4zZrhCJF
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c6c2eed322ccb41a9387773755a05afe1317d6d105f0cc58106be9c0dde2e4c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c6c2eed322ccb41a9387773755a05afe1317d6d105f0cc58106be9c0dde2e4c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c6c2eed322ccb41a9387773755a05afe1317d6d105f0cc58106be9c0dde2e4c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/059b815fb2400d4ace50571b76382b3dabd994b24f98fb9dc65274fac524ad57
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/059b815fb2400d4ace50571b76382b3dabd994b24f98fb9dc65274fac524ad57
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/059b815fb2400d4ace50571b76382b3dabd994b24f98fb9dc65274fac524ad57
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
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11

12

Date & time

2017-03-12
09:55:46

2017-03-12
09:55:46

2017-03-12
09:55:46

2017-03-12
09:55:46

2017-03-12
09:55:46

2017-03-12
09:55:46

2017-03-12
09:55:46

2017-03-12
09:55:46

2017-03-12
09:55:46

Transaction Id

5c08842hd%eadSd044a8ad

8e4ftb86460bb63c43e300ac

000f4bea29924df2h829

5c08842bd%ead5d044a8ad

8e4fh86460bb3c43e300ac

000f4bea29924df2h829

5c08842bd?ead5d044a8ad

8e4th86460bb63c43e300ac

000f4bea29924df2b829

5c08842hd%eadSdB44a8ad

8e4ftb86460bb63c43e300ac

000f4bea29924df2h829

5c08842bd?ead5d044a8ad

8e4th86460bb63c43e300ac

000f4bea29924df2h829

5c08842bd?ead5d044a8ad

8e4th86460bb63c43e300ac

000f4bea29924dt2h829

5c08842hd%eadSd044a8ad

8e4fb86460bb63c43e300ac

000f4bea29924df2h829

5c08842bd?ead5d044a8ad

8e4th86460bb63c43e300ac

000f4bea29924df2h829

5c08842hd%eadSdB44a8ad

8e4ftb86460bb63c43e300ac

000f4bea29924dt2h829

Amount

- 0.00010782

- 0.00016022

- 0.00009934

- 0.00021252

- 0.00022629

- 0.00015092

- 0.00026803

- 0.00011329

- 0.00011164

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

2/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5c08842bd9ead5d044a8ad8e4fb86460b63c43e300ac000f4bea29924df2b829
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2017-03-08
03:48:23

2017-03-08
02:38:07

2017-02-15
12:25:02

2017-02-15
12:25:02

2017-02-15
12:25:02

2017-01-30
11:45:01

2017-01-27
00:58:40

2017-01-18
00:53:15

2017-01-10
23:29:09

Transaction Id

b5b0251252b7f6f7e21baf

f8b5e0353¢c1e7461cd9734

09fd9624bS56f13bbada?

1ec983ddb601bch929fbd7

62098fbh37867789e5b0310

642aa3b9e07b1587de7f

al1916dbf55fh496e799766

a5cfbalB672f15693994b1

0d3579d9780c2167caf8

al1916dbf55fb496e799766

as5cfbalB672f15693994b1

0d3579d9780c2167caf8

al1916dbf55fh496e799766

a5cfbalB672f15693994b1

0d3579d9780c2167caf8

2082305d4754811aa87469

c3f995fe526440db5d5184

474fb35d71e804e97633

a58e4chf6ae985857873ef

05651a321cfcl342407f6e

71bfd411d3ad22bec8f3

ae3f8eb7bcab3b0557142a

532ee9a096514f0ddeeea?

e74020d7487758b281f5

5d967551df67cfcd?9c7513

a8a86fcaba2025166ecc3e

2e7cftfd8984c3ea854e54

Amount

0.01021216

0.01021216

0.00036573

0.00033813

0.00035877

0.00035877

0.00010782

0.00011436

0.00022629

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

3/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b5b0251252b7f6f7e21baff8b5e0353c1e7461cd973409fd9624b56f13b6ada7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b5b0251252b7f6f7e21baff8b5e0353c1e7461cd973409fd9624b56f13b6ada7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b5b0251252b7f6f7e21baff8b5e0353c1e7461cd973409fd9624b56f13b6ada7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ec983ddb601bcb929fbd762098fb37867789e5b0310642aa3b9e07b1587de7f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ec983ddb601bcb929fbd762098fb37867789e5b0310642aa3b9e07b1587de7f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1ec983ddb601bcb929fbd762098fb37867789e5b0310642aa3b9e07b1587de7f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1916dbf55fb496e799766a5cfba10672f15693994b10d3579d9780c2167caf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1916dbf55fb496e799766a5cfba10672f15693994b10d3579d9780c2167caf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1916dbf55fb496e799766a5cfba10672f15693994b10d3579d9780c2167caf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1916dbf55fb496e799766a5cfba10672f15693994b10d3579d9780c2167caf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1916dbf55fb496e799766a5cfba10672f15693994b10d3579d9780c2167caf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1916dbf55fb496e799766a5cfba10672f15693994b10d3579d9780c2167caf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1916dbf55fb496e799766a5cfba10672f15693994b10d3579d9780c2167caf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1916dbf55fb496e799766a5cfba10672f15693994b10d3579d9780c2167caf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a1916dbf55fb496e799766a5cfba10672f15693994b10d3579d9780c2167caf8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2082305d4754811aa87469c3f995fe526440db5d5184474fb35d71e804e97633
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2082305d4754811aa87469c3f995fe526440db5d5184474fb35d71e804e97633
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2082305d4754811aa87469c3f995fe526440db5d5184474fb35d71e804e97633
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a58e4cbf6ae985857873ef05651a321cfc1342407f6e71bfd411d3ad22bec8f3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a58e4cbf6ae985857873ef05651a321cfc1342407f6e71bfd411d3ad22bec8f3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a58e4cbf6ae985857873ef05651a321cfc1342407f6e71bfd411d3ad22bec8f3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae3f8eb7bcab3b0557142a532ee9a096514f0ddeeea2e74020d7487758b281f5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae3f8eb7bcab3b0557142a532ee9a096514f0ddeeea2e74020d7487758b281f5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ae3f8eb7bcab3b0557142a532ee9a096514f0ddeeea2e74020d7487758b281f5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d967551df67cfcd9c7513a8a86fca5a2025166ecc3e2e7cfd8984c3ea854e54
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d967551df67cfcd9c7513a8a86fca5a2025166ecc3e2e7cfd8984c3ea854e54
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5d967551df67cfcd9c7513a8a86fca5a2025166ecc3e2e7cfd8984c3ea854e54
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2017-01-10
19:41:26

2017-01-09
03:49:27

2017-01-08
22:05:12

2017-01-04
12:25:01

2016-12-26
11:46:29

2016-12-16
21:28:22

2016-12-16
04:58:11

2016-12-12
04:45:37

2016-12-05
14:49:01

Transaction Id

3586bb94d01ab686cea74d9

835e0443efd8250315192d

adfaccaab24de2689430

ob24d8c7cd145b892e555F

76dd5c67ad7d3ed06bff3d

7ebbaaef35d8acft4bebe

6fe72d24ce4cald7f157775

44Ffeecd5e047ca4as5hf260f

a655f87b1f59410fe45a

beS44cfd3fab4078d3772f

6ead34f6690f18e19e8077

3b8da70fe3031577c0d4

741c5f935b27108a72390c

eeb68040cfldfcd3lefeldSc

624d8c75735ace462296

0c4719a5f0ec4af8b94bbod

766a65190052f865a3c37a

4ac705a698dt72b26d%d

287d28ch32d368121a766b

eb52f3617d2f415b0alb30

89ad28924ae5163%adaf

blldlef5a06b182c76d3ab

9406d1e22359696e03c176

b4cedfb91bea45cfd8cl

9274t8d72312f51769fcab

789e4cc403b5221348abs56

43ebe440b152de2b%ed2

Amount

+ 0.00033813

+ 0.00036573

+ 0.00021252

- 0.00059252

+ 0.00009934

+ 0.00011164

+ 0.00011329

+ 0.00059252

+ 0.00016022

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

4/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3586bb94d01a686cea74d9835e0443efd82503f5192dadfaccaab24de2689430
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3586bb94d01a686cea74d9835e0443efd82503f5192dadfaccaab24de2689430
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3586bb94d01a686cea74d9835e0443efd82503f5192dadfaccaab24de2689430
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b24d8c7cd145b892e555f76dd5c67ad7d3ed06bff3d7e6baaef35d8acf4be6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b24d8c7cd145b892e555f76dd5c67ad7d3ed06bff3d7e6baaef35d8acf4be6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5b24d8c7cd145b892e555f76dd5c67ad7d3ed06bff3d7e6baaef35d8acf4be6c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6fe72d24ce4ca37f15777544feecd5e047ca45bf260fa655f87b1f59410fe45a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6fe72d24ce4ca37f15777544feecd5e047ca45bf260fa655f87b1f59410fe45a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6fe72d24ce4ca37f15777544feecd5e047ca45bf260fa655f87b1f59410fe45a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be544cfd3fa04078d3772f6ead34f6690f18e19e80773b8da70fe3031577c0d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be544cfd3fa04078d3772f6ead34f6690f18e19e80773b8da70fe3031577c0d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be544cfd3fa04078d3772f6ead34f6690f18e19e80773b8da70fe3031577c0d4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/741c5f935b27108a72390cee68040cf1dfcd31efe35c624d8c75735ace462296
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/741c5f935b27108a72390cee68040cf1dfcd31efe35c624d8c75735ace462296
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/741c5f935b27108a72390cee68040cf1dfcd31efe35c624d8c75735ace462296
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0c4719a5f0ec4f8b94bb0d766a65190052f865a3c37a4ac705a698df72b26d9d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0c4719a5f0ec4f8b94bb0d766a65190052f865a3c37a4ac705a698df72b26d9d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0c4719a5f0ec4f8b94bb0d766a65190052f865a3c37a4ac705a698df72b26d9d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/287d28cb32d368121a766beb52f3617d2f415b0a1b3089ad28924ae51639adaf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/287d28cb32d368121a766beb52f3617d2f415b0a1b3089ad28924ae51639adaf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/287d28cb32d368121a766beb52f3617d2f415b0a1b3089ad28924ae51639adaf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b11d1ef5a06b182c76d3ab9406d1e22359696e03c176b4cedfb91bea45cfd8c1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b11d1ef5a06b182c76d3ab9406d1e22359696e03c176b4cedfb91bea45cfd8c1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b11d1ef5a06b182c76d3ab9406d1e22359696e03c176b4cedfb91bea45cfd8c1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9274f8d72312f51769fca6789e4cc403b5221348ab5643ebe440b152de2b9ed2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9274f8d72312f51769fca6789e4cc403b5221348ab5643ebe440b152de2b9ed2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9274f8d72312f51769fca6789e4cc403b5221348ab5643ebe440b152de2b9ed2

31

32

Date & time

2016-11-27
09:37:02

2016-11-25
17:07:04

Transaction Id

4981cff9fbeccdeb095bas

4ea722509d5a9f2e4158céb

414c00bb75c173129f9%d

437f8c4952574dd58b83be

7958703ef5%9a788a8ad2f0

e943b985b4d53f16b1a?

Amount

+ 0.00015092 BTC

+ 0.00026803 BTC

5/5


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4981cff9fbeccde6095ba54ea722509d5a9f2e4158c6414c00bb75c173129f9d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4981cff9fbeccde6095ba54ea722509d5a9f2e4158c6414c00bb75c173129f9d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4981cff9fbeccde6095ba54ea722509d5a9f2e4158c6414c00bb75c173129f9d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/437f8c4952574dd58b83be7958703ef59a788a8ad2f0e943b985b4d53f16b1a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/437f8c4952574dd58b83be7958703ef59a788a8ad2f0e943b985b4d53f16b1a9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/437f8c4952574dd58b83be7958703ef59a788a8ad2f0e943b985b4d53f16b1a9

